Tuesday, April 2™

1:00-5:30 p.m.
3:00-5:00 p.m.
6:00-7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

2019 Delegate Assembly Event Times and Locations
DA Event Office is located in Salon 7 (second floor between the Marriott Ballroom and Exhibit Hall)

Retired Board of Directors
Executive Comm.

KEA Board of Directors’ Dinner
KEA Board of Directors’ Meeting

Wednesday, April 3™

10:30-12:00noon
11:00-12:00no0n
12:00-2:00 p.m.
12:00-1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:00-6:00 p.m.
3:00-4:00 p.m.
4:00-7:45 p.m.
4:00-7:45 p.m.
4:00-7:45 p.m.
4:00-7:45 p.m.
4:00-7:45 p.m.
5:00-5:30 p.m.
6:00-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:30 p.m.
7:00-7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Thursday, April 4t

7:30-9:30 a.m.
8:30-9:45 a.m.
8:30a.m.
8:30a.m.
8:30a.m.
8:30a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00-2:00 p.m.
11:30-2:00 p.m.
Midday

2:00 p.m. approx.
8:00 p.m.

Friday, April 5t

7:30a.m.
8:00-9:00 a.m.
8:00-10:00 a.m.
8:00-12:00
8:00-12:00
8:30-8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

District Presidents’ Meeting
Retired Convention Registration
Compliance/Constitution meeting/luncheon
KEA Retired luncheon

KEA Retired Convention

Silent Auction (drop off only)
Student Program Caucus

KEA DA Staff Meeting

Exhibits Open

Silent Auction bidding begins
PAC Fundraising

District Challenge

Registration

Veterans color guard rehearsal
Choir Practice/rehearsal

New Delegate Orientation
Diversity Committee Meeting
FIRST Business Session

Smith Wilson Award Program
Registration

Filly/Thoroughbred Room (second floor)
Jockey (second floor)

Rose (second floor)

Bluegrass | and Il (second floor)

Kentucky Ballroom (Salons C & D —first floor)
Kentucky Ballroom (Salons E, F & G - first floor)
Skybox (second floor)

Kentucky Ballroom (Salons E, F & G - first floor)
Kentucky Ballroom (Salons E, F & G - first floor)
Bluegrass | & Il (second floor)

Grandstand (second floor)

Kentucky Ballroom (Salons C & D)

Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 - second floor)
Bluegrass | & Il (second floor)

Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 - second floor)

DA Event Office (Salon 7 - second floor)
Prefunction Area (Outside Marriott Ballroom - second floor)
Marriott Ballroom (Salons 1-6 - second floor)
Marriott Ballroom (Salons 1-6 -second floor)
Kentucky Ballroom (Salons C & D —first floor)
Paddock (second floor)

Marriott Ballroom (Salons 1-6 - second floor)

Kentucky Ballroom (Salons E, F & G-first floor)
Prefunction Area (Outside Marriott Ballroom - second floor)

Exhibits Open (closed during business sessions — open during breaks) Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 - second floor)
Silent Auction (closed during bus. sessions; final bids after 3 bus session) Bluegrass | & Il (second floor)
PAC Fundraising (closed during business sessions-open during breaks) Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 - second floor)

District Challenge

SECOND Business Session

JCTA meeting/luncheon
Compliance/Constitution meeting/luncheon

Voting Opens (see voting reminder flyer for specific voting blocks)

THIRD Business Session
Social Event

Budget Hearing
Silent Auction- pick up only
District Challenge

DA Event Office (Salon 7 — second floor)
Marriott Ballroom (Salons 1-6 - second floor)
Kentucky Ballroom (Salon G - first floor)
Skybox (second floor)

Rose (second floor)

Marriott Ballroom (Salons 1-6 -second floor)
KY Ballroom (Salons A-E - first floor)

Grandstand (second floor)
Bluegrass | & Il (second floor)
DA Event Office (Salon 7 — second floor)

Exhibits Open (closed during business sessions — open during breaks) Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 -second floor)
PAC Fundraising (closed during business sessions—open during breaks) Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 -second floor)

Registration
FOURTH Business Session

Prefunction Area (Outside Marriott Ballroom - second floor)
Marriott Ballroom (Salons 1-6 - second floor)

As of 2/14/2019 10:36 AM



