2019 Delegate Assembly Event Times and Locations

DA Event Office is located in Salon 7 (second floor between the Marriott Ballroom and Exhibit Hall)

Tuesday, April 2nd

1:00-5:30 p.m.	Retired Board of Directors	Filly/Thoroughbred Room (second floor)
3:00-5:00 p.m.	Executive Comm.	Jockey (second floor)
6:00-7:00 p.m.	KEA Board of Directors' Dinner	Rose (second floor)
7:00 p.m.	KEA Board of Directors' Meeting	Bluegrass I and II (second floor)

Wednesday, April 3rd

10:30-12:00noon 11:00-12:00noon 12:00-2:00 p.m. 12:00-1:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 3:00-6:00 p.m. 3:00-6:00 p.m. 3:00-4:00 p.m. 4:00-7:45 p.m. 4:00-7:45 p.m. 4:00-7:45 p.m. 4:00-7:45 p.m.	District Presidents' Meeting Retired Convention Registration Compliance/Constitution meeting/luncheon KEA Retired luncheon KEA Retired Convention Silent Auction (drop off only) Student Program Caucus KEA DA Staff Meeting Exhibits Open Silent Auction bidding begins PAC Fundraising District Challenge Registration	Kentucky Ballroom (Salons C & D – first floor) Kentucky Ballroom (Salons E, F & G - first floor) Skybox (second floor) Kentucky Ballroom (Salons E, F & G - first floor) Kentucky Ballroom (Salons E, F & G - first floor) Bluegrass I & II (second floor) Grandstand (second floor) Kentucky Ballroom (Salons C & D) Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 - second floor) Bluegrass I & II (second floor) Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 - second floor) DA Event Office (Salon 7 - second floor) Prefunction Area (Outside Marriott Ballroom - second floor)
3:00-6:00 p.m.	Student Program Caucus	Grandstand (second floor)
3:00-4:00 p.m.	KEA DA Staff Meeting	Kentucky Ballroom (Salons C & D)
4:00-7:45 p.m.	Exhibits Open	Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 - second floor)
4:00-7:45 p.m.	Silent Auction bidding begins	Bluegrass I & II (second floor)
4:00-7:45 p.m.	PAC Fundraising	Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 - second floor)
4:00-7:45 p.m.	District Challenge	DA Event Office (Salon 7 - second floor)
4:00-7:45 p.m.	Registration	Prefunction Area (Outside Marriott Ballroom - second floor)
5:00-5:30 p.m.	Veterans color guard rehearsal	Marriott Ballroom (Salons 1-6 - second floor)
6:00-6:30 p.m.	Choir Practice/rehearsal	Marriott Ballroom (Salons 1-6 -second floor)
6:30-7:30 p.m.	New Delegate Orientation	Kentucky Ballroom (Salons C & D – first floor)
7:00-7:30 p.m.	Diversity Committee Meeting	Paddock (second floor)
8:00 p.m.	FIRST Business Session	Marriott Ballroom (Salons 1-6 - second floor)

Thursday, April 4th

7:30-9:30 a.m.	Smith Wilson Award Program	Kentucky Ballroom (Salons E, F & G-first floor)
8:30-9:45 a.m.	Registration	Prefunction Area (Outside Marriott Ballroom - second floor)
8:30 a.m.	Exhibits Open (closed during business sessions – open during breaks)	Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 - second floor)
8:30 a.m.	Silent Auction (closed during bus. sessions; final bids after 3rd bus session)	Bluegrass I & II (second floor)
8:30 a.m.	PAC Fundraising (closed during business sessions-open during breaks)	Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 - second floor)
8:30 a.m.	District Challenge	DA Event Office (Salon 7 – second floor)
10:00 a.m.	SECOND Business Session	Marriott Ballroom (Salons 1-6 - second floor)
11:00-2:00 p.m.	JCTA meeting/luncheon	Kentucky Ballroom (Salon G - first floor)
11:30-2:00 p.m.	Compliance/Constitution meeting/luncheon	Skybox (second floor)
Midday	Voting Opens (see voting reminder flyer for specific voting blocks)	Rose (second floor)
2:00 p.m. approx.	THIRD Business Session	Marriott Ballroom (Salons 1-6 -second floor)
8:00 p.m.	Social Event	KY Ballroom (Salons A-E - first floor)

Friday, April 5th

7:30 a.m.	Budget Hearing	Grandstand (second floor)
8:00-9:00 a.m.	Silent Auction- pick up only	Bluegrass I & II (second floor)
8:00-10:00 a.m.	District Challenge	DA Event Office (Salon 7 – second floor)
8:00-12:00	Exhibits Open (closed during business sessions – open during breaks)	Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 -second floor)
8:00-12:00	PAC Fundraising (closed during business sessions-open during breaks) Exhibit Hall (Salons 8, 9 & 10 -second floor)	
8:30-8:45 a.m.	Registration	Prefunction Area (Outside Marriott Ballroom - second floor)
9:00 a.m.	FOURTH Business Session	Marriott Ballroom (Salons 1-6 - second floor)